Draaibank Labor 255T

M-30-1-008-300911-NB7V

Link to machine: https://www.nzh.be/nl/print/pdf/node/121



Kleur

Standplaats

Type

Diameter klauwplaat
Tussen de punten
Doorvoerdiameter
Max stukafmetingen

Blauw

Zwevezele

255

310 mm

2000 mm

105 mm
draaidiameter:255 mm



Meetsysteem

digitale aflezing : heidenhain



